PLACE

12/29-30/18

RIDER

1 Jennifer Lee Sims

2 Jesse Childs

3 Kevin Miron

4 Jesse Childs

5 Jennifer Lee Sims

6 Jamey Hunt

7 Cheyenne Cason

8 Sandra Schlageter

9 Jesse Childs

10 Alan Staley

11 Sabra O'Quinn

12 Lori Manning

13 Meghann Daniel

14 Amanda Weekly

15 Megan Swint

16 Jodi Jansen

17 Tori Bruner

18 Angel Rae Miller

19 Brandon Allen

1 Shelby Mills

2 Andy Cowan

3 Deb Brannon

4 Heather Ogg

5 Dalton Locke

6 Jennifer Skelton

7 Sabra O'Quinn
Kristin Hanchey
Derek Piel
Rylee Butler
Megan Swint
Jamey Hunt
Angel Rae Miller
Kristin Hanchey
Emily Tomlinson
Bobbie Jo Alcazar
Darryl Wood
Shellie Reinbott
Jamey Hunt

Total Entries: 38  Total Paid: $4240

3rd Annual Kim Landry Classic Futurity - Average

HORSE

MP Dineros Secret

JJ Honor Thy Sun
Shawne Bug Yankee
RSL Free Spirit

SK Peach Pie

Gripe Gut

Miss Famous Scarlett
Wonderhowfamouslllbe
RSL Call Me Reckless
FTF Simply Irrestible
Famous Lil Streaker
Docs Smokey Man

CA DashingRedCatMan
Wonders Light Line
Flits Dash Ta Streak
Docs Moonpie

Salt Over Money
Docsgotrhythm
Martha's Hotbug
Wonderfultobefamous
Corona Flows

Streakin Walter

Tom E Cat

Unexpected Sunshine
Sweet Summer Sweat
Judged By Fire

A Wealthy Design

He Rocks His Socks
Wonder If Im Phamous
MW Bar B StealinFame
VF Habanero Lady

My Favorite Fling
Bucks Big Bang 114
CalessAnotherRedCat
Pay This Famous Duet
Firewaterstraightup
Foxys French N Famous
Perks Alive Express

SAT
14.919
14.748
14.716
15.050
15.057
15.123
15.449
15.417
14.940
15.482
15.633
15.103
15.651
15.600
15.536
15.429
15.123
15.190
15.036
16.150
15.665
16.281
15.861
16.427
16.408
15.106
15.137

999.000
15.484
15.263
15.492
16.922
16.478

999.000
16.099
14.862
17.452

999.000

14.568
14.888
15.029
14.915
14.936
15.089
14.946
14.986
15.468
15.020
15.056
15.625
15.213
15.319
15.456
15.650
16.025
16.018
16.197
15.349
16.000
15.537
16.405
16.067
16.312
18.280
999.000
15.346
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
777.000

29.487 1D
29.636 1D
29.745 1D
29.965 1D
29.993 1D
30.212 1D
30.395 1D
30.403 1D
30.408 1D
30.502 1D
30.689 1D
30.728 1D
30.864 1D
30.919 1D
30.992 1D
31.079 1D
31.148 1D
31.208 1D
31.233 1D
31.499 2D
31.665 2D
31.818 2D
32.266 2D
32.494 2D
32.720 2D
33.386 2D
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
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SUN AVERAGE DIVISION PAYOUT

$1,018
$763
$509
$254

$678
$509
$339
$170
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